TRUGONG DAL HOC CAN THO CONG HOA XA HOQI CHU NGHIA VIET NAM
PHONG CONG TAC SINH VIEN Poc lap — Tw do — Hanh phiic

$6:304 {CTSV S Can Tho, ngay 4% thdang 11 ndm 2019
V/v du tuyén trao doi sinh vién
Truong Dai hoc Chulalongkorn, Thai Lan

Kinh guri: Thu trudng cac don vi trong Truong

Theo thong tin nhan duoc vé chuong trinh trao d6i ngan han "Innovation and
entrepreneurship winter bootcamp 2019" dugc o chic tai Truong Pai hoc
Chulalongkorn, Vuong qudc Thai Lan; Phong Cong tac Sinh vién xin thong tin dén
Quy Thu truong cac don vi trong Truong nhu sau:

1. P6i twong dur tuyén:

Sinh vién h¢ chinh quy dang theo hoc tai Truong c6 nhu cau tham gia chuong
trinh trao doi ngan han "Innovation and entrepreneurship winter bootcamp 2019" dugc
to chirc tai Truong Dai hoc Chulalongkorn, Vuong quoc Théi Lan; thoi gian dy kien
trong thang 12/2019 déu dugc du tuyén.

2. Thong tin chwong trinh hoc tip:

Sinh vién tham khao c4c théng tin chi tiét ctia chuong trinh dinh kém.

3. Thoi gian va dia diém ndp ho so:

Sinh vién nghién ctru cdc thong tin chi ‘Eiét cd lién quan dé’rl chuong trinh vé
thoi gian va dia dim didng ky du tuyén theo huéng dan va dang ky
http://bit.ly/WinterBootcamp2019 han cudi la ngay 20/11/2019.

Dé nghi Quy Thi trudng cc don vi quan tim trién khai cho sinh vién duoc biét
va thuc hién theo tinh than cong van nay.

Tran trong kinh chao./.
TRUONG PHONG
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NGUYEN HOANG PHUNG <nhphung@ctu.edu.vn> 16:43 12 thang 11, 2019
T&i: Chau Phwong Uyén <cpuyen@ctu.edu.vn>, Dang Huynh Giao 001807 <dhgiao@ctu.edu.vn>, Dang Vu Kim Chi
002142 <dvkchi@ctu.edu.vn>, Dinh Diep Anh Tuan 002581 <ddatuan@ctu.edu.vn>, Huynh Thi Minh Loan 001731
<htmloan@ctu.edu.vn>, "K22 L. V. T. Tién" <Ivttien@ctu.edu.vn>, KNgN Nha Quyén 001732 <bnquyen@ctu.edu.vn>,
"KTS D. D. Trang 001665" <ddtrang@ctu.edu.vn>, Le Minh Phuong 002035 <lmphuong@ctu.edu.vn>, "Luu Thai Danh
(CTU)" <ltdanh@ctu.edu.vn>, Lé Ngoc Lan <ngoclan@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Thi Bich Nhi 002193 <ntbnhi@ctu.edu.vn>,
Nguyen Thi Thuy Chung <nttchung@cit.ctu.edu.vn>, Ngé Thi Phwong Dung <ntpdung@ctu.edu.vn>, Tang Thi Le Huyen
002140 <ttlhuyen@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Ngoc Cam 008962 <tncam@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Thi Mung 001503
<ttmung@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Quang Dé <tqde@ctu.edu.vn>, Vo Van Dut 001470 <vvdut@ctu.edu.vn>

Cc: Pham Minh Duc 001800 <pmduc@ctu.edu.vn>, Son Chanh Da 002247 <scda@ctu.edu.vn>, Tran Van Hieu 000707
<tvhieu@ctu.edu.vn>, Vu Anh Phap 002202 <vaphap@ctu.edu.vn>, Thu Vo <vptthu@ctu.edu.vn>, Bui Thi Buu Hue
000019 <btbhue@ctu.edu.vn>, Chon <nmchon@ctu.edu.vn>, "CN N. C. Ngon" <ncngon@ctu.edu.vn>, CNTT Hlru Hoa
001048 <nhhoa@ctu.edu.vn>, "KTS - T N. Hai" <tnhai@ctu.edu.vn>, Le Khuong Ninh 000543 <lkninh@ctu.edu.vn>, Ly
Nguyen Binh <Inbinh@ctu.edu.vn>, "Lé Nguyét Chau (Luat)" <nguyetchau@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Duy Can 000772
<ndcan@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen Van Cong 000407 <nvcong@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyén Hiéu Trung <nhtrung@ctu.edu.vn>,
Nguy&n Hoang Viét TT CNPM <nhviet@ctu.edu.vn>, Qudc Anh <quocanh@ctu.edu.vn>, Thai Cong Dan 000179
<tcdan@ctu.edu.vn>, Trinh Quédc Lap 000199 <tglap@ctu.edu.vn>, Vinh Vwong LRC <nhvvuong@ctu.edu.vn>, Nguyen
Thi Phuong Thao 002126 <ntphuongthao@ctu.edu.vn>, "CNTT TC. Bé" <tcde@ctu.edu.vn>, Phan Quang Vinh 001311
<pqvinh@ctu.edu.vn>, Boan Khoi <Indkhoi@ctu.edu.vn>, "HTQT LV. Lam" <lvlam@ctu.edu.vn>

Kinh gt Quy Thay Cb,

Xin chuyén Quy thay co email théng tin v& chwong trinh trao déi ngan han "Innovation and entrepreneurship
winter bootcamp 2019” dwoc to chirc tai Trwong Dai hoc Chulalongkorn, Thai Lan. Thai gian dw kién trong thang
12/2019. Han cudi ndp hd so 1a 20/11/2019.

Kinh d& nghi Quy thay cé gitip chuyén thong tin nay dén céc sinh vién ctia don vi c6 quan tam.

V6i mong_mubn truyén tai thong tin dén tat ca sinh vién c6 thé quan tam, Phong Hop tac quéc té chan thanh xin
16i vi da lam phién Quy Thay C6 khong quan tam!

Tran trong.

NGUYEN HOANG PHUNG (Mr)

Int. Relations Dept. - Can Tho University

(Mekong 1000 Program)

Campus Il, 3/2 Street, Ninh Kieu District,

Can Tho City, VIET NAM

Mobile: +84 949 010175

Phone: +84 292 3838 262 - Fax: +84 292 3838474

---------- Forwarded message ---------

Tw: Le Van Lam <lvlam@ctu.edu.vn>

Date: Th 3, 12 thg 11, 2019 vao luc 10:08

Subject: Fwd: Announcement: CU Innovation Hub - Winter Session 2019
To: Nguyen Hoang Phung <nhphung@ctu.edu.vn>

Bac chuyén cac don vi gitp toi va nhé TT.TVHTKHSV thong bao rong réi trong sinh vién.
Cam on bac,
Lam

Le Van Lam, Ph.D (Senior Lecturer in Computer Science)
Director

Department of International Relations

Can Tho University, Campus
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3/2 Street, Ninh Kieu Dist, Can Tho City
VIETNAM.

Email: Ivlam@ctu.edu.vn

Landline: +84 292 3872160

Mobile: +84 9 3536 6363

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Naparat Phirawattanakul <aun.naparat@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Nov 12, 2019, 09:46

Subject: Announcement: CU Innovation Hub - Winter Session 2019

To: Dr Sabrina binti Dato Paduka Hj Mohd Daud <sabrina.daud@ubd.edu.bn>, <irmawati.ahmad@ubd.edu.bn>, Ms.
Oum Ravy <oumravy@yahoo.com>, IRO.RUPP <iroffice@rupp.edu.kh>, Daro Nget <nget.daro@gmail.com>,
<chorvyong@ymail.com>, Lika Ith <puthealika@yahoo.com>, Poeu Saoeun <peou.saroeun@yahoo.com>, Yuok
Panhatey <panhatey@yahoo.com>, Office of International Affairs UGM <pc-consortium@ugm.ac.id>, Tatacipta
Dirgantara <tdirgantara@pusat.itb.ac.id>, alfrida <alfrida@ui.ac.id>, Danang Sri Hadmoko <hadmoko@ugm.ac.id>,
Nurma Diani Sekarsih <nurma@ugm.ac.id>, | Made Andi Arsana <madeandi@ugm.ac.id>, Kepala OIA <head-
ola@ugm.ac.id>, <puji_astuti@ugm.ac.id>, Phouth Simmalavong <phouth_s@yahoo.com.au>, Lady Nuzulul Barkah
Farisco <ladyfarisco@gmail.com>, International Relation Office <iro@itb.ac.id>, <executive.director@global.
unair.ac.id>, IOP Unair <head@iop.unair.ac.id>, International Partnership Universitas Airlangga
<int.partnership@global.unair.ac.id>, Dr. Sengdeuane Wayakone <s_wayakone@nuol.edu.la>, Phouvong
Phimmakong <phoovongphim@gmail.com>, YONG ZULINA BINTI ZUBAIRI <yzulina@um.edu.my>, salmi staff
<salmi@um.edu.my>, SALIFAH HASANAH BINTI AHMAD BEDAWI <salifah@um.edu.my>, Mohd Hafizal Mohd Isa
<hafizal@usm.my>, Aizat Hisham Ahmad <aizat.hisham@usm.my>, Pengarah PHA UKM <pghpha@ukm.edu.my>,
<zelina@upm.edu.my>, Yazrina Yahya <yazrina@ukm.edu.my>, Director Putra International Centre
<dir.intl@upm.edu.my>, <saliza@upm.edu.my>, <head.inti@upm.my>, NORAMIRAH BINTI ABD RAZAK / INTL
<noramirah@upm.edu.my>, <norfatinmiza@upm.edu.my>, Nurul Anisafifa bt. Azemi <anisafifa@uum.edu.my>, Dr.
Mohamad Farizal Bin Rajemi <farizal@uum.edu.my>, May Thweaye <maythweaye@gmail.com>, uycontact mm
<uycontactmm@gmail.com>, <torigoeasami@okayama-u.ac.jp>, Myint Myint Khine
<drmyintmyintkhine@gmail.com>, Kyawt Kyawt Khine <kyawtmuir@gmail.com>, Nyo Nyo
<nyonyotm1210@gmail.com>, Laurene (Lane) Chua Garcia <laurene.chua-garcia@dlsu.edu.ph>, Ronee B. San
Agustin <ronee.sanagustin@disu.edu.ph>, Rhodora Caballero <rhodora.caballero@dlsu.edu.ph>,
<alvillaraza@up.edu.ph>, OIL of UP <oil@up.edu.ph>, John Luis D. Lagdameo <jlagdameo@ateneo.edu>, Karla
Julienne C. Roxas <kroxas@ateneo.edu>, Pauline Ho Yuen Chin <paulineho@ntu.edu.sg>, Director, Office of
International Affairs <d-oia@ntu.edu.sg>, <sokkhing.koh@ntu.edu.sg>, Mei Eng Goh <MEGOH@ntu.edu.sg>, LIM
Tau Wee <twlim@smu.edu.sg>, <grokk@nus.edu.sg>, Matthew LEE <matthewlee@smu.edu.sg>, Rafidah Bte
Masod <rafidah@nus.edu.sg>, Grace KE <graceke@smu.edu.sg>, Sukalin Wanakasemsan
<sukalin.w@chula.ac.th>, Meenapat Krichtongpan <meenapat.k@chula.ac.th>, Nawasit Rakbamrung
<nawasit@buu.ac.th>, Phonchai Chai-in <phonchai@buu.ac.th>, Janjira Wongsri <janjiraw@buu.ac.th>, International
Relations <opinter@mabhidol.ac.th>, Wanpimon Senapadpakorn <wanpimon.sen@mahidol.ac.th>,
<piyapong@cmu.ac.th>, Ird cmu <irdemu@gmail.com>, Wongkot Phuphumirat <pwongkot@gmail.com>, salma.k
<salma.k@psu.ac.th>, KAWISSARA KWANKAEW <kawissara.k@psu.ac.th>, <psu-international@psu.ac.th>,
Kawissara Kwankaew <kawissara.k@gmail.com>, Nguyén Hong Son <nhson@vnu.edu.vn>, Anh Thu
<anhthu@vnu.edu.vn>, thaodt <thaodt@vnu.edu.vn>, Ngoc Bac HO <hnbac@vnuhcm.edu.vn>, Ha Minh Truong
<hmtruong@vnuhcm.edu.vn>, Le Thanh Long <Itlong@vnuhcm.edu.vn>, Bao Le Quoc <lgbao@vnuhcm.edu.vn>,
Ivdung <lvdung@ctu.edu.vn>, Le Van Lam 001349 <lvlam@ctu.edu.vn>

Cc: achavadee wiroonpetch <aun.achavadee@gmail.com>

Dear AUN Member Universities,

The Chulalongkorn University Innovation Hub (CU | HUB) through the AUN University Innovation and Enterprises
(AUN-UIE) has come up with a new Startup project for coming winter "Innovation and entrepreneurship winter
bootcamp 2019", a 10-day workshop organizing by A-School's flagship department.

For students both in ASEAN and Thailand who want to build a startup business within the camp. By using Workshop
program, innovators can gain knowledge and experience from both the training, collaborating with others, feeling real
atmosphere from field trip.

By a leading speaker of the Startup industry along with talented mentors who will take care your team for 10 days, we
will have pitch project in demo day with the real VC and receive opportunity to be incubate from CU Innovation Hub.

It will start from 9-13 to 16-19 December and 20 December will be a Demo Day. The cost of the training is
100,000 baht per person; however, Chulalongkorn University offers scholarships for those who pass the
selection.

We would appreciate your assistance in disseminating the information to students at your respective universities to
join this winter bootcamp.
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There is no limitation in class, majors, and faculties. Just have a full pack of motivation

Deadline of application: 20 November 2019.

>>>>>>> All 10 days are in English<<<<<<<
To apply, just click >> http://bit.ly/WinterBootcamp2019

Thank you very much for your kind cooperation.

Best regards,
On behalf of AUN-UIE

Naparat Phirawattanakul (Ms.)

Senior Programme Officer

ASEAN University Network (AUN) Secretariat

17 Floor., Chaloem Rajakumari 60 Building, Chulalongkorn University
Phayathai Rd., Bangkok 10330

Tel: 662-2153640 ext 106

Fax: 662-2168808

E-mail: aun.naparat@gmail.com, glorious_living@hotmail.com
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